SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF DIPLOMA IN PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(OCTOBER, 2023)

Appeared : 47 Passed : 35
SI No Name of Institute Course RollNo Name Result
1 Asian Institute of Paramedical Diploma in Physiotherapy 30740 Azial Hoque Pass
Sciences, Guwahati (Supplementary)

2 Asian Institute of Paramedical Diploma in Physiotherapy 30746 Fazir Al Pass
Sciences, Guwahati (Supplementary)

3 Asian Institute of Paramedical Diploma in Physiotherapy 30761 Musleh Ahmed Laskar Fail
Sciences, Guwahati (Supplementary)

4  Asian Institute of Paramedical Diploma in Physiotherapy 30768 Rofiul Amin Mazumder Pass
Sciences, Guwahati (Supplementary)

5 Asian Institute of Paramedical Diploma in Physiotherapy 26894 Shahjahan Ali Fail
Sciences, Guwahati (Supplementary)

6  Asian Institute of Paramedical Diploma in Medical Laboratory 20698 Ajaharuddin Ahmed Pass
Sciences, Guwahati Technology (Supplementary)

7  Institute of Medical & Allied Health Diploma in Medical Laboratory 30803 Chayanika Dutta Pass
Sciences, GNRC Limited Dispur, Technology (Supplementary)
Guwahati

8 Institute of Medical & Allied Health Diploma in Medical Radiographic 30813 Dhrubajyoti Saikia Fail
Sciences, GNRC Limited Dispur, Technology (Supplementary)
Guwahati

9 Institute of Medical & Allied Health Diploma in Medical Radiographic 30816 Mayuri Saud Fail
Sciences, GNRC Limited Dispur, Technology (Supplementary)
Guwahati

10 Institute of Medical & Allied Health Diploma in Emergency & First Aid 30825 Arindam Deka Pass
Sciences, GNRC Limited Dispur, (Supplementary)
Guwahati

11  Institute of Medical & Allied Health Diploma in Emergency & First Aid 30827 Chintu Deka Fail
Sciences, GNRC Limited Dispur, (Supplementary)
Guwahati

12  Institute of Medical & Allied Health Diploma in Cardiac Care Technology 30836 Mojakkir Ahmed Fail
Sciences, GNRC Limited Dispur, (Supplementary)
Guwahati

13 Institute of Medical & Allied Health Diploma in Cardiac Care Technology 30837 Ramen Barman Fail
Sciences, GNRC Limited Dispur, (Supplementary)
Guwahati

14 Institute of Medical & Allied Health Diploma in Physiotherapy 30839 Nipan Jyoti Deka Fail
Sciences, GNRC Limited Dispur, (Supplementary)
Guwahati

15 J.B. College of Health Sciences, Diploma in Medical Laboratory 30851 Alakesh Barman Pass
Guwahati Technology (Supplementary)

16  J.B. College of Health Sciences, Diploma in Medical Laboratory 30852 Hafizur Rashid Pass
Guwahati Technology (Supplementary)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

T o _

Page1of3




S| No Name of Institute

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

T o _

J. B. College of Health Sciences,
Guwahati

J. B. College of Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Hiteswar Saikia Paramedical College,
Guwabhati

Hiteswar Saikia Paramedical College,
Guwahati

Hiteswar Saikia Paramedical College,
Guwahati

Hiteswar Saikia Paramedical College,
Guwahati

Hiteswar Saikia Paramedical College,
Guwabhati

Dispur Paramedical & Nursing
Institute, Guwahati

Dispur Paramedical & Nursing
Institute, Guwahati

Dispur Paramedical & Nursing
Institute, Guwahati

Dispur Paramedical & Nursing
Institute, Guwahati

Dispur Paramedical & Nursing
Institute, Guwahati

Dispur Paramedical & Nursing
Institute, Guwahati

Dispur Paramedical & Nursing
Institute, Guwahati

Dispur Paramedical & Nursing
Institute, Guwahati

Dispur Paramedical & Nursing
Institute, Guwahati

Dispur Paramedical & Nursing
Institute, Guwahati

Dispur Paramedical & Nursing
Institute, Guwahati

Dispur Paramedical & Nursing
Institute, Guwahati

Course

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic

Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic

Technology (Supplementary)

Roll No
30853

30854

30873

30877

30879

30883

30885

35392

30912

30913

30915

30918

30919

30922

30923

30924

30925

30959

30962

Controller of Examinations

Name

Miraz Ahmed

Rubul Alom

Gitika Doley

Phenehas Hanse

Pratima Basumatary

Ray Pegu

Tahera Parveen

Nitumoni Das

Abul Kasim Ali

Alom Nur Islam

Ankur Lahkar

Banajit Kalita

Bhanita Haloi

Dhiraj Rajbangshi

Dhruva Jyoti Kalita

Dipu Nath

Doli Sarmah

Juli Saikia

Sahnaj Begum

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of3




S| No Name of Institute

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

T o _

Dispur Paramedical & Nursing
Institute, Guwahati

GEA National College, Guwahati

GEA National College, Guwahati

GEA National College, Guwahati

GEA National College, Guwahati

NEF College of Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Health Sciences,
Guwahati

NEF College of Health Sciences,
Guwahati

NEF College of Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical and

Management Technology, Guwahati

Aditya College of Physiotherapy &

Health Sciences, Dibrugarh

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,
Guwahati

Diploma in ICU Technology
(Supplementary)

Technology (Supplementary)

Technology (Supplementary)

Technology (Supplementary)

Technology (Supplementary)

Technology (Supplementary)

Technology (Supplementary)

Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy

(Supplementary)

Technology (Supplementary)

Technology (Supplementary)

Technology (Supplementary)

RollINo Name Result

30966 Chayanika Baishya Pass
Diploma in Medical Laboratory 30988 Bishal Kundu Pass
Diploma in Medical Laboratory 31011 Mostafid Hoque Fail
Diploma in Medical Laboratory 31018 Nizul Hussain Pass
Diploma in Medical Laboratory 31025 Rupashree Dutta Pass
Diploma in Medical Laboratory 31038 Abu Mohammad Yousuf Laskar Pass
Diploma in Medical Laboratory 31039 Partho Pratim Pegu Pass
Diploma in Medical Laboratory 31041 Sohrap Ali Pass

31042 Hafijur Rahman Pass
Diploma in Medical Laboratory 31052 Suleman Ali Ahmed Fail
Diploma in Medical Laboratory 35393 Kashyap Protim Borgohain Fail
Diploma in Medical Laboratory 27111 Rima Saloi Pass

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page3of3




