

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## RESULT OF DIPLOMA IN PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (OCTOBER, 2023)

Appeared : 47

Passed : 35

Appeared : 47					
Sl No	Name of Institute	Course	Roll No	Name	Result
1	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	30740	Azial Hoque	Pass
2	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	30746	Fazir Ali	Pass
3	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	30761	Musleh Ahmed Laskar	Fail
4	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	30768	Rofiul Amin Mazumder	Pass
5	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	26894	Shahjahan Ali	Fail
6	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	20698	Ajaharuddin Ahmed	Pass
7	Institute of Medical & Allied Health Sciences, GNRC Limited Dispur, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30803	Chayanika Dutta	Pass
8	Institute of Medical & Allied Health Sciences, GNRC Limited Dispur, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	30813	Dhrubajyoti Saikia	Fail
9	Institute of Medical & Allied Health Sciences, GNRC Limited Dispur, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	30816	Mayuri Saud	Fail
10	Institute of Medical & Allied Health Sciences, GNRC Limited Dispur, Guwahati	Diploma in Emergency & First Aid (Supplementary)	30825	Arindam Deka	Pass
11	Institute of Medical & Allied Health Sciences, GNRC Limited Dispur, Guwahati	Diploma in Emergency & First Aid (Supplementary)	30827	Chintu Deka	Fail
12	Institute of Medical & Allied Health Sciences, GNRC Limited Dispur, Guwahati	Diploma in Cardiac Care Technology (Supplementary)	30836	Mojakkir Ahmed	Fail
13	Institute of Medical & Allied Health Sciences, GNRC Limited Dispur, Guwahati	Diploma in Cardiac Care Technology (Supplementary)	30837	Ramen Barman	Fail
14	Institute of Medical & Allied Health Sciences, GNRC Limited Dispur, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	30839	Nipan Jyoti Deka	Fail
15	J. B. College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30851	Alakesh Barman	Pass
16	J. B. College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30852	Hafizur Rashid	Pass

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Pr 2023 Dip in PMS Exam\_Sup\_Result (October, 2023)

Page 1 of 3

Sl No	Name of Institute	Course	Roll No	Name	Result
17	J. B. College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30853	Miraz Ahmed	Pass
18	J. B. College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30854	Rubul Alom	Pass
19	Hiteswar Saikia Paramedical College, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30873	Gitika Doley	Pass
20	Hiteswar Saikia Paramedical College, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30877	Phenehas Hanse	Pass
21	Hiteswar Saikia Paramedical College, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30879	Pratima Basumatary	Pass
22	Hiteswar Saikia Paramedical College, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30883	Ray Pegu	Pass
23	Hiteswar Saikia Paramedical College, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30885	Tahera Parveen	Pass
24	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	35392	Nitumoni Das	Pass
25	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30912	Abul Kasim Ali	Pass
26	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30913	Alom Nur Islam	Pass
27	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30915	Ankur Lahkar	Pass
28	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30918	Banajit Kalita	Pass
29	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30919	Bhanita Haloi	Pass
30	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30922	Dhiraj Rajbangshi	Pass
31	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30923	Dhruva Jyoti Kalita	Pass
32	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30924	Dipu Nath	Pass
33	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30925	Doli Sarmah	Pass
34	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	30959	Juli Saikia	Pass
35	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	30962	Sahnaj Begum	Fail

Basmah

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

ber 2023 Dip in l

Dip in PMS Exam\_Sup\_Result (October, 2023)

Sl No	Name of Institute	Course	Roll No	Name	Result
36	Dispur Paramedical & Nursing Institute, Guwahati	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	30966	Chayanika Baishya	Pass
37	GEA National College, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	30988	Bishal Kundu	Pass
38	GEA National College, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	31011	Mostafid Hoque	Fail
39	GEA National College, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	31018	Nizul Hussain	Pass
40	GEA National College, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	31025	Rupashree Dutta	Pass
41	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	31038	Abu Mohammad Yousuf Laskar	Pass
42	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	31039	Partho Pratim Pegu	Pass
43	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	31041	Sohrap Ali	Pass
44	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	31042	Hafijur Rahman	Pass
45	Institute of Paramedical and Management Technology, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	31052	Suleman Ali Ahmed	Fail
46	Aditya College of Physiotherapy & Health Sciences, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	35393	Kashyap Protim Borgohain	Fail
47	Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	27111	Rima Saloi	Pass

Basmah

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

26 December 2023

Dip in PMS Exam\_Sup\_Result (October, 2023)